

C.S. No. 394/17
Veena Rani Vs. Gyan Chand Verma

04-11-2019

Present: None.

No time left as order passed in C.S. 464/18 and C.S. 607/18. One regular steno is on leave and no substitute provided.

Put up for order/ clarification on 20.12.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/04-11-2019