

CS No. 394/17

03.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through V.C.)

Present : Sh. Avdhesh Kumar, ld. counsel for plaintiff
(through VC)
Sh. Sunil Kumar, ld. counsel for D2 (through
VC).

Previous order dated 11.03.2020 be complied
with again for 28.04.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2021